
Bronzeville Advisory Committee 
2018 Meeting Schedule 
 

 Wednesday, February 7, 2018 at 9 a.m. 
 

 Wednesday, March 7, 2018 at 9 a.m. 
 

 Wednesday, April 18, 2018 at 9 a.m. 
 

 Wednesday, May 16, 2018 at 9 a.m. 
 

 Wednesday, June 27, 2018 at 9 a.m. 
 

 Wednesday, July 18, 2018 at 9 a.m. 
 

 No meeting in August 
 

 Wednesday, September 12, 2018 at 9 a.m. 
 

 Wednesday, October 24, 2018 at 9 a.m. 
 

 Wednesday, November 28, 2018 at 9 a.m. 
 

 Wednesday, December 19, 2018 at 9 a.m. 
 
 


